Oct. 15th
Oct. 17%
Oct. 22nd
Oct. 24th
Oct. 30t
Nov. 4t
Nov. 12th
Nov. 14
Nov. 20"
Dec. 2™
Dec. 9t
Dec. 11t
Jan. 13t
Jan. 16
Feb. 3"
Feb. 6%

Feb. 10%

2024 - 2025 Lomega
5t and 6% Basketball Schedule

Dover Festival (T)
Dover Festival (T)

Holy Trinity Festival (T)

Holy Trinity Festival (T)
Calumet (H) (Etlem)
Holy Trinity (Boys only) (H) (ns)
Canton (T)
Hennessey (T)
Aline-Cleo (H) (Etlem)
Okarche (T)
Dover (H) (ns)
Aline-Cleo (T)
Ringwood (T)
Watonga (H) (ns)
Drummond (H) (ns)
Okarche (H) (ns)

Watonga (T)

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

12:30

5:00

4:00

4:30

12:30

4:30

4:30

12:30

4:30

3:00

4:30

4:30

3:00



