## 2024 – 2025 Lomega 5<sup>th</sup> and 6<sup>th</sup> Basketball Schedule

Oct. 15th	Dover Festival	(T)	TBA
Oct. 17 <sup>th</sup>	Dover Festival	(T)	TBA
Oct. 22nd	Holy Trinity Festival	(T)	TBA
Oct. 24th	Holy Trinity Festival	(T)	TBA
Oct. 30 <sup>th</sup>	Calumet	(H) (Elem)	12:30
Nov. 4 <sup>th</sup>	Holy Trinity (Boys only)	(H) (HS)	5:00
Nov. 12th	Canton	(T)	4:00
Nov. 14 <sup>th</sup>	Hennessey	(T)	4:30
Nov. 20 <sup>th</sup>	Aline-Cleo	(H) (Elem)	12:30
Dec. 2 <sup>nd</sup>	Okarche	(T)	4:30
Dec. 9 <sup>th</sup>	Dover	(H) (HS)	4:30
Dec. 11 <sup>th</sup>	Aline-Cleo	(T)	12:30
Jan. 13 <sup>th</sup>	Ringwood	(T)	4:30
Jan. 16 <sup>th</sup>	Watonga	(H) (HS)	3:00
Feb. 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Drummond	(H) (HS)	4:30
Feb. 6 <sup>th</sup>	Okarche	(H) (HS)	4:30
Feb. 10 <sup>th</sup>	Watonga	(T)	3:00